
1 Mako YAMASITA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Grand Prix Tokai Club 30 65.13 37.61 27.52 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!+3T ! 9.60 0.42 10.021 0 1 1 0 1 -1

2 CSp4 2.60 0.70 3.301 2 1 2 1 2 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.701 2 2 2 1 1 1

4 3Lz 6.60 X 1.26 7.862 2 2 2 1 2 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.80 4.432 2 2 2 1 1 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 2 1 1 1 1

7 StSq3 3.30 1.00 4.302 2 2 2 2 2 1

32.23 37.61

Skating Skills 0.80 7.057.25 7.25 7.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.75

Transitions 0.80 6.707.00 6.75 7.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50

Performance 0.80 7.007.25 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.75

Composition 0.80 6.857.00 6.75 7.75 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.807.00 6.75 7.75 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.50

27.52

2 Nana ARAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Chukyo Senior High School 27 61.51 35.39 26.12 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!+3T ! 9.60 0.56 10.161 1 1 1 0 1 0

2 LSp4 2.70 0.90 3.601 2 3 2 2 2 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 0 1 0 1

4 3Lz 6.60 X 0.70 7.301 1 2 1 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 2 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 2 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.80-1 1 1 0 1 1 0

31.63 35.39

Skating Skills 0.80 6.656.50 6.75 7.25 6.00 6.75 6.50 6.75

Transitions 0.80 6.356.25 6.50 7.00 5.25 6.50 6.00 6.50

Performance 0.80 6.506.25 6.75 7.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.75

Composition 0.80 6.556.25 7.00 7.25 5.75 6.75 6.00 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.606.50 7.00 7.00 5.75 6.75 6.25 6.50

26.12
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3 Tomoe Kawabata

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

n highschool tokyo sfc 2 61.49 35.41 26.08 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!+3T ! 9.60 0.28 9.881 0 1 1 0 0 0

2 3Lz 6.00 0.70 6.701 0 2 1 1 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.000 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 2 1 1 0 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.80 4.101 2 1 2 2 1 2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 1 1 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 2 1 1 1 0 1

31.73 35.41

Skating Skills 0.80 6.606.25 7.00 7.00 6.25 6.75 5.50 6.75

Transitions 0.80 6.256.00 6.50 6.75 5.75 6.50 5.25 6.50

Performance 0.80 6.706.25 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.50 5.25 7.00

Composition 0.80 6.456.00 7.00 6.75 6.00 6.50 5.50 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.606.25 7.25 6.75 6.25 6.75 5.75 7.00

26.08

4 RINKA WATANABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

aomoriyamada jhs f.s.c 29 59.45 35.13 24.32 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!+3T ! 9.60 -0.14 9.460 -1 -1 0 0 1 0

2 LSp4 2.70 0.80 3.501 1 1 3 2 2 2

3 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 0 2 1 1 1

4 3Lz 6.60 X 0.84 7.442 0 1 1 1 2 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1 1 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.132 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1 1 1

31.63 35.13

Skating Skills 0.80 6.406.50 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50

Transitions 0.80 5.806.25 5.00 5.00 5.50 6.25 6.00 6.25

Performance 0.80 6.056.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 6.75 6.25 6.50

Composition 0.80 6.106.25 5.75 5.25 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.056.50 5.75 5.25 5.00 6.50 6.50 6.25

24.32
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5 Riko TAKINO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Kansai univ.Kaisers Fsc 21 58.87 31.95 26.92 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T 9.60 0.98 10.582 1 1 2 1 2 1

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 2 1 1 1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.30-1 1 0 1 0 2 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.60 3.201 1 0 2 1 2 1

5 3Lze e 4.62 X -0.98 3.64-1 -1 -3 -1 -2 -1 -2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.60 4.232 2 1 1 1 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.80 3.501 2 1 2 2 2 1

29.15 31.95

Skating Skills 0.80 6.707.25 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50

Transitions 0.80 6.557.00 7.00 5.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50

Performance 0.80 6.757.25 7.00 5.50 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.75

Composition 0.80 6.707.25 7.25 5.25 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.957.50 7.25 5.50 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.00

26.92

6 RIKA KIHIRA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Kansai univ.Kaisers Fsc 14 57.89 30.81 27.08 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp4 2.70 0.60 3.301 2 1 2 1 1 1

2 2A 3.30 1.00 4.302 2 2 3 2 2 2

3 StSq4 3.90 1.12 5.021 2 1 1 2 2 2

4 3F+COMBO 5.83 X -2.10 3.73-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.30-1 1 0 2 1 1 0

6 3Lz 6.60 X 0.56 7.161 0 0 1 1 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 2 1 1 1 1 1

28.83 30.81

Skating Skills 0.80 6.756.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75

Transitions 0.80 6.606.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75

Performance 0.80 6.757.00 7.00 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.75

Composition 0.80 6.807.00 7.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.957.25 7.25 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.75 7.25

27.08

National Junior

Nov. 24-26, 2017
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7 Yuhana YOKOI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Chukyo Senior High School 15 56.89 31.81 26.08 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T< < 8.30 -2.10 6.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.40 3.000 1 1 1 1 1 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 0 1 1 1 1

4 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 1.00 4.632 2 2 3 1 2 2

6 3Lz! ! 6.60 X 0.28 6.880 1 2 1 0 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.60 3.301 1 2 2 1 1 1

30.63 31.81

Skating Skills 0.80 6.606.50 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50

Transitions 0.80 6.256.25 6.25 6.75 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.25

Performance 0.80 6.656.75 6.50 7.00 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.50

Composition 0.80 6.506.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.606.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50

26.08

Falls:  -1.00

8 Wakana NAGANAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Grand Prix Tokai Club 7 56.87 34.35 22.52 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+3T 9.40 1.40 10.802 1 2 2 2 2 2

2 LSp4 2.70 0.40 3.10-1 1 1 1 1 1 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 1

4 3Lz 6.60 X -0.28 6.320 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.800 0 0 0 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 1 2 2 1 1

31.43 34.35

Skating Skills 0.80 5.906.00 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.505.75 5.25 6.00 5.00 5.75 5.50 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.655.50 5.50 6.00 4.75 6.00 5.50 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.555.50 5.50 6.25 5.00 5.75 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.555.50 5.25 5.75 4.50 5.75 5.75 5.50

22.52

National Junior
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9 Moa IWANO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ASHIYA GAKUEN 13 56.62 30.46 26.16 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 6.00 0.70 6.701 0 1 1 1 1 1

2 StSq3 3.30 0.80 4.102 2 1 2 1 2 1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 0 1 1 1 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.800 1 0 0 1 0 1

5 3Fe+3T< e 7.37 X -1.54 5.83-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3

6 2A 3.63 X 0.30 3.931 0 0 1 1 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 1.00 3.702 3 1 3 2 2 1

28.60 30.46

Skating Skills 0.80 6.356.75 6.25 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.00

Transitions 0.80 6.256.75 6.50 6.50 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.00

Performance 0.80 6.807.00 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.25

Composition 0.80 6.506.75 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.807.00 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.25

26.16

10 Rino KASAKAKE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

AMC Mizuho High School 6 55.61 31.65 23.96 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T 9.60 0.00 9.600 0 0 1 0 0 -1

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.601 1 2 2 1 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.901 1 0 2 1 0 1

4 3Lze e 4.62 X -0.70 3.920 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.60 4.231 2 1 2 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.60 3.201 0 1 1 1 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.200 1 1 2 2 1 0

29.65 31.65

Skating Skills 0.80 6.406.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.555.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 6.25 6.25 5.25

Performance 0.80 6.105.75 5.25 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.75 6.00

Composition 0.80 6.055.75 5.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.855.75 5.00 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.75 5.50

23.96
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11 Saya Suzuki

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Chukyo Senior High School 11 54.95 30.55 24.40 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T< < 7.30 -1.54 5.76-2 -2 -1 -2 -3 -2 -3

2 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 2 1 1 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.30 2.900 1 0 1 1 1 0

4 3Lz 6.60 X 0.56 7.161 1 1 0 0 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.000 2 1 1 1 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.80-1 1 1 2 1 1 0

29.33 30.55

Skating Skills 0.80 6.256.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00

Transitions 0.80 5.805.75 6.00 6.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50

Performance 0.80 6.156.00 6.50 6.75 6.50 5.75 6.00 5.75

Composition 0.80 6.006.00 6.25 6.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.306.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.25 5.75

24.40

12 Hanna YOSHIDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Meito Figure Skating Club 12 54.89 32.25 22.64 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T 9.60 0.14 9.741 0 1 0 0 0 0

2 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 0 0 0 0 1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.40 3.100 1 1 2 1 1 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.00-2 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 3Lz! ! 6.60 X -0.42 6.180 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.132 1 1 1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 0 1 1 1 0

31.13 32.25

Skating Skills 0.80 5.756.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.25

Transitions 0.80 5.305.75 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.806.25 5.75 5.25 6.25 5.50 5.75 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.756.00 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.706.25 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50

22.64

National Junior
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Version:2017.28.16.478
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13 Shiika Yoshioka

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

23 54.43 31.79 22.64 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!+3T ! 9.60 -0.56 9.04-1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.600 2 1 2 1 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 2 1 1 1

4 3Lz 6.60 X -0.28 6.32-1 0 -1 0 0 0 -1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.10 3.731 0 1 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 0 0 1 0 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.50 2.401 1 0 1 1 1 1

30.83 31.79

Skating Skills 0.80 5.905.75 6.00 6.00 5.25 6.00 6.00 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.505.50 5.50 5.50 4.50 5.75 5.75 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.705.50 5.75 5.75 5.00 6.00 6.00 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.655.75 5.75 5.75 4.75 6.00 5.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.555.50 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.75 6.25 5.25

22.64

14 Kinayu YOKOI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

5 53.83 32.15 21.68 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.60 0.42 9.021 0 1 0 0 1 1

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 2 1 1 1 1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.60 3.301 1 1 2 2 1 1

4 3Lz 6.60 X 0.00 6.600 0 0 1 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 2 1 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.800 1 1 0 0 0 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.30 2.70-1 -1 0 0 -2 -2 -1

30.13 32.15

Skating Skills 0.80 5.655.50 5.50 6.00 4.75 6.00 5.50 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.205.25 5.25 5.00 4.50 5.50 5.00 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.505.50 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.355.25 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.75 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.405.25 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.50 5.50 5.50

21.68

National Junior
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15 Miyu HONDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

kansai univ.jhs.shs sc 1 52.57 28.25 24.32 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.70 0.42 6.120 0 1 1 0 1 1

2 3Lz< < 4.20 -1.40 2.80-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.901 1 -1 1 1 1 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 2 1 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 0 2 1 1 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.90 4.202 2 1 3 1 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 1.00 3.702 2 2 2 2 2 2

26.03 28.25

Skating Skills 0.80 5.856.25 6.50 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.00

Transitions 0.80 5.706.00 6.50 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.50

Performance 0.80 6.206.50 7.00 5.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00

Composition 0.80 6.156.25 7.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.506.50 7.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.25

24.32

16 AKARI  MATSUOKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

hinodecyu.kouko 28 51.36 27.88 24.48 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.70 4.002 2 1 2 1 1 1

2 CCoSp4 3.50 1.20 4.702 3 3 3 2 2 1

3 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 2 1 1 1

4 3F!+3T<< ! 7.26 X -2.10 5.16-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.60 3.200 2 1 2 1 1 1

6 3Lz<! ! 4.62 X -1.40 3.22-1 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2

7 LSp4 2.70 1.10 3.802 3 3 2 2 2 2

27.28 27.88

Skating Skills 0.80 6.156.25 6.75 6.75 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.956.00 6.50 7.00 5.25 6.00 5.50 5.75

Performance 0.80 6.106.25 6.50 6.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.00

Composition 0.80 6.156.25 6.75 6.75 5.50 6.25 5.25 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.256.50 6.50 7.25 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.00

24.48

Falls:  -1.00

National Junior

Nov. 24-26, 2017

Gunma Sports Complex
Version:2017.28.16.478

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Ladies

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/11/26 19:57 Page 8



17 Yuna  Aoki

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

YOKOHAMASEIFU 24 51.27 26.59 25.68 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3Lo< < 8.90 -0.14 8.760 0 0 0 -1 0 -1

2 FSSp1 2.00 -0.12 1.88-2 -1 0 0 0 1 -1

3 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 2 1 1 1

4 3Lz! ! 6.60 X -0.28 6.320 0 -1 1 -1 0 -1

5 2A 3.63 X -1.50 2.13-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 CCoSp2V 2.00 0.20 2.200 1 0 2 0 1 0

7 LSpB 1.20 0.30 1.500 1 0 1 0 1 1

27.63 26.59

Skating Skills 0.80 6.556.25 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.50

Transitions 0.80 6.256.00 6.00 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50

Performance 0.80 6.256.00 6.00 6.25 7.50 6.00 6.25 6.75

Composition 0.80 6.506.25 6.25 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.556.25 6.25 6.75 7.50 6.25 6.75 6.75

25.68

Falls:  -1.00

18 Natsu SUZUKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

SENDAI FSC 25 51.19 30.55 20.64 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz! ! 6.00 -0.84 5.16-1 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 0 1 0 0

3 LSp4 2.70 0.10 2.800 0 0 1 1 0 0

4 3T+3T 9.46 X 0.00 9.460 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.10 3.731 0 -1 1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.10 3.601 0 0 0 1 0 0

30.89 30.55

Skating Skills 0.80 5.305.75 5.25 5.50 4.75 5.75 5.25 4.75

Transitions 0.80 5.055.50 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.75 5.00 4.50

Performance 0.80 5.205.50 5.00 5.25 5.25 6.00 5.00 4.75

Composition 0.80 5.055.25 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.75 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.205.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.75 5.50 4.50

20.64

National Junior

Nov. 24-26, 2017

Gunma Sports Complex
Version:2017.28.16.478

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Ladies
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19 Serina Okada

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

OSAKA SKATING CLUB 8 50.43 29.07 21.36 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.60 0.70 9.301 1 1 2 1 1 1

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.36 1.74-1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 0 2 1 1 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.70 3.702 2 0 1 1 2 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 1 0 1 1 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 1

7 LSp4 2.70 1.40 4.103 3 2 3 3 2 3

25.63 29.07

Skating Skills 0.80 5.455.75 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.055.50 5.25 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.455.75 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.355.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.405.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.75

21.36

20 Akari MATSUBARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Musashino Gakuin 9 50.28 26.60 23.68 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 6.00 0.28 6.281 0 1 0 0 0 2

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 1 2 1 2 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.80 3.801 2 2 2 2 1 1

4 3F<<+COMBO+2T* * 2.09 X -0.90 1.19-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.60 4.232 1 1 2 1 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.40 3.100 1 1 1 0 1 1

24.22 26.60

Skating Skills 0.80 6.106.00 6.25 6.50 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.655.75 5.50 6.50 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.75

Performance 0.80 5.905.75 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00

Composition 0.80 5.956.00 6.00 6.00 5.25 5.75 6.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.006.00 6.00 6.75 5.50 5.75 6.25 6.00

23.68

National Junior

Nov. 24-26, 2017

Gunma Sports Complex
Version:2017.28.16.478

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Ladies

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/11/26 19:57 Page 10



21 Maria Egawa

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

4 50.21 29.29 20.92 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp4 2.70 0.90 3.602 2 2 1 2 2 1

2 3Lz 6.00 -0.56 5.440 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 2 1 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 1 0 0 0 0

5 3F!+2T ! 7.26 X -0.84 6.42-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.132 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.40 3.001 1 0 1 1 1 0

28.29 29.29

Skating Skills 0.80 5.405.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25

Transitions 0.80 5.005.75 5.00 4.75 4.25 5.25 5.00 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.306.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.156.00 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.306.25 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.50 5.50 5.50

20.92

22 NONOKA ISE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

22 49.15 28.87 20.28 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 6.00 0.00 6.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 1 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 1 0 0 0 0 0

4 3Lo+2T 7.04 X 0.00 7.040 0 0 0 -1 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.631 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 0 1 0 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.30 2.701 2 0 0 1 1 0

28.17 28.87

Skating Skills 0.80 5.205.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.905.25 5.25 4.25 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.50

Performance 0.80 5.105.50 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.50 5.00 4.50

Composition 0.80 5.055.25 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.105.25 5.50 4.50 4.75 5.50 5.25 4.75

20.28

National Junior

Nov. 24-26, 2017

Gunma Sports Complex
Version:2017.28.16.478

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Ladies
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23 Yuka CHON

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Meito Figure Skating Club 26 48.99 27.59 21.40 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.60 0.56 9.162 1 1 1 0 1 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 1 0 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.30 3.931 0 1 1 1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 CSp4 2.60 0.20 2.800 1 0 1 0 1 0

26.03 27.59

Skating Skills 0.80 5.455.50 5.50 5.50 4.75 6.00 5.50 5.25

Transitions 0.80 5.255.25 5.25 5.50 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.305.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.305.25 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.75 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.455.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.25

21.40

24 Lina YOSHIDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Meito Figure Skating Club 20 48.81 26.53 23.28 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F<!+COMBO ! 3.70 -2.10 1.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3Lz 6.00 0.00 6.001 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.60 4.102 2 0 1 1 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 2 1 1 1 1 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.701 2 1 2 1 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 1.20 3.903 3 2 3 2 2 2

25.13 26.53

Skating Skills 0.80 5.956.25 6.25 6.00 5.25 6.25 5.50 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.456.00 5.75 5.00 4.75 5.75 5.25 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.856.25 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.75 6.00

Composition 0.80 5.856.25 6.25 5.50 5.25 6.00 5.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.006.50 6.50 5.00 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.25

23.28

Falls:  -1.00

National Junior

Nov. 24-26, 2017

Gunma Sports Complex
Version:2017.28.16.478

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Ladies
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25 Rei YOSHIMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

16 48.45 26.09 22.36 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.70 0.70 6.401 1 1 1 1 1 0

2 LSp4 2.70 1.00 3.702 2 2 2 2 2 1

3 2A 3.30 0.30 3.601 0 0 1 1 0 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.90 4.402 2 2 2 2 1 1

5 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.36 1.29-2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1 1 2

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.600 1 2 2 1 1 1

22.45 26.09

Skating Skills 0.80 5.756.00 6.25 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.00

Transitions 0.80 5.305.75 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.75 5.00 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.606.00 5.75 5.50 5.25 6.00 5.25 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.506.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 6.25 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.806.25 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.25

22.36

26 Arisa NAKAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Makomanai FSC 3 48.07 26.87 21.20 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.20 -1.12 3.08-1 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.30-1 1 1 0 1 0 1

3 StSq3 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 1 0 0 0

4 3T+2T 6.16 X 0.00 6.160 0 1 0 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.831 1 0 1 0 0 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 2 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 1 2 1 1

26.49 26.87

Skating Skills 0.80 5.405.75 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.25

Transitions 0.80 5.005.50 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.25 5.00 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.305.50 5.75 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.405.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.405.75 5.75 4.75 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.25

21.20

National Junior

Nov. 24-26, 2017

Gunma Sports Complex
Version:2017.28.16.478

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Ladies
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27 Rika TEJIMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Meito Figure Skating Club 18 47.05 26.85 20.20 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T 9.60 0.56 10.161 1 1 1 0 1 0

2 LSp1 1.50 -0.06 1.440 0 0 0 -1 0 -1

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 3Lze e 4.62 X -1.40 3.22-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.30 3.930 1 1 1 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.00-2 0 0 0 0 1 0

27.45 26.85

Skating Skills 0.80 5.205.50 5.25 5.75 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.955.25 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.50

Performance 0.80 5.005.25 5.25 5.75 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.50

Composition 0.80 5.105.50 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.005.25 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.75 5.50 4.50

20.20

28 Saki MIYAKE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

10 45.57 23.53 22.04 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.40 -0.56 5.84-1 0 -1 0 -1 -1 -1

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.24 1.86-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.30 2.800 1 0 1 1 0 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.132 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 0 0 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 0 1 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.40 3.100 1 1 1 2 0 1

22.53 23.53

Skating Skills 0.80 5.605.75 6.25 5.75 5.00 5.75 5.75 5.00

Transitions 0.80 5.305.50 6.00 5.00 4.50 5.50 5.50 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.505.75 6.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.455.75 6.25 5.00 4.50 5.75 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.706.00 6.50 5.75 4.50 5.75 5.75 5.25

22.04

National Junior

Nov. 24-26, 2017

Gunma Sports Complex
Version:2017.28.16.478

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Ladies
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29 Midori Yokoyama

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

17 45.03 24.75 20.28 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+3T< < 7.40 -0.70 6.70-1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.800 2 0 1 0 1 0

3 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 2 1 1 1 1 1

4 3Lz<! ! 4.62 X -1.40 3.22-1 -2 -3 -2 -3 -1 -2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.631 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp2 2.50 0.10 2.601 1 0 0 0 0 -1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0 0 0

26.05 24.75

Skating Skills 0.80 5.405.75 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.905.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.50

Performance 0.80 5.005.25 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.75

Composition 0.80 5.055.50 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.005.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.75

20.28

30 Yukino FUJI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

19 41.21 19.33 21.88 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F<<+COMBO << 1.90 -0.90 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3Lze e 4.20 -1.40 2.80-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 0 0 0 1 1

4 LSp2 1.90 0.10 2.001 1 0 0 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 0 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.001 1 0 0 1 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 0 1 1 1 0

20.23 19.33

Skating Skills 0.80 5.655.50 6.00 5.75 4.75 5.75 5.75 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.305.25 5.50 5.25 4.25 5.25 5.50 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.505.50 5.75 5.75 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.455.50 5.50 5.25 4.50 5.50 5.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.455.75 5.50 5.00 4.50 5.50 6.00 5.50

21.88

National Junior

Nov. 24-26, 2017

Gunma Sports Complex
Version:2017.28.16.478
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